HOMMEL

HERCULES

Flat grip magnet

Hard ferrite material

Application

Universal use in tools, moulded parts and as an adhesive element.

Execution

= Hard ferrite material

= Zinc-plated surface

= With threaded bushing

Technical Data

Product number

Outer diameter

Height

Height of the base

Bore diameter

Adherence strength

Max. temperature resistance
Thread dimension

Thread length

Manufacturer Part Number
EAN Code
Commodity Code

Hommel Hercules Werkzeughandel GmbH & Co. KG
Heidelberger Str. 52 | 68519 Viernheim | +49 (0) 6204 739-0 | info@hommel-hercules.com

1078620 202
13 mm

11.5 mm

4.5 mm

6 mm

10N

200 °C

M3

5mm

00025 202FGM
4024496111961
85051910
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